
G.K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30m SEPYEMBER 201a

5"“5- c uarm Ended Haw Year Ended v": Ended

Faflicullu 30.05.2015 30.05.2010 30.09.2017 30.09.2010 30.09.1017 “113.201!

(Unaudited) (Unludflud) (Unauditud) (Unaudited) (unsddnsd) (Audited)

(1) (2) [3] 1‘) (5) (S)

1 lncomo "0m opovfllionl

3) Ne! $312: l1ncoma 1mm operaxions 47 96 26 54 46 33 53 04 161 59 3299 07

b) other meme 0 no a so a oo o co 0 on o on

Total Incum- [ram opErations (not) 47.55 26.54 46.33 63.04 101.59 3299.07

2 Expnnlol

a C05! 01 mammal consumed 0 00 0 00 0 00 U 00 0 00 0 00

b Purchase 01 S1OCk-m—Uade 60 90 0 85 43 11 50 37 219 93 3233 40

5 Changes 1n Invemcnes of finished good; work In progress and stock— m» 23 63 5 44 -E 53 29 07 -56 42 24 04

gaginpbyee benefits expenses 5 57 5 78 4 53 I1 75 9.06 18 12

e Flnansa 0051 O 00 0 00 0 00 0 DO 0 00 0 00

l Depmmanon and zmumsauon expenses 0 10 0 10 D 14 0 19 0 25 U 38

g. 0mm expenses
2 52 4 66 Z 42 7 28 5 72 10 05

Tofll Blplnsas
93.29 18.83 44.57 90.66 177 51 3286.00

3 Prom/(Loss) below exceptional and exvacrdmary Rams and lax (1-2) -45 34 9 71 1 65 -35 E53 4 02 13 07

4 Exceptmnal Hem: O 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0 00

5 Profit/(Loss) bu'oro extranrdinary items and tax 45.34 9.71 1.50 35.53 4.02 13.07

6 Ex‘raorclmary Items 0 00 0 00 0 00 D 00 O 00 D 00

7 Profit 051011! I“ 45.34 9.71 1.55 415.53 4.02 13.07

a Tax Expenses

Curfew Tax 0.00 0 00 0 00 0 00 D 00 3 37

Devansd 13x 0 on o oo o oo a on 0.00 .0 as

10131 Tax Expenses
o oo 0.00 n no u 00 o no 3 34

9 Nu Prom [(Lnsl) vorxha porind Irom continuing Opel-lions 45.34 9.11 1.55 455.63 4.02 9 73

10 From I(Ln5i) "om fliscunlinulnn aperflinnl b81013 12x 0.00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00

11 Tax Expansa: o' dircontlnuing upamfionn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 NIX Flam/(L91!) 7mm diicominuing operation an" lax 0 00 0 00 O 00 D 00 D 00 D 00

13 Profit/(Lass) 10f penoa balms mmonly inletes! 45 34 9 71 1.66 735 63 4 02 9 73

14 Share 01 Prom/(Loss) MASSOCJBQBS 0 00 0.00 0 DO 0 00 0.00 0 00

15 Flam/(L055) of Mmomy InKErasl 0 00 O 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00

1e NIK ProfiU(Loss) Ionhn parind 45.34 5.71 1.55 45.63 4112 9.13

17 Dallils 0' Equity Shara Clpl‘fl

Paid vup Equity Shim Capital 531 18 531 18 531 18 531 1B 531 18 531 10

Face Va‘ue a1 Eqmty Share Capna‘ 10 00 10 00 10 00 1D 00 10 00 1000

1a Reserves (fixdudmg Reva‘uanun Reserves) 104 06 150 21 134 61 104 88 134.61 140 50

19 Eammu per share

I) Has"; Eamlngs/(Lnss) per share 1mm curmnumg and discnnunuen opemmns .o as u 15 u 03 .0 57 u as a 15

b) Dmlnfl eavnvwgsl1Luss) we! share 1mm cunlmuing and discnnhnued oymibuns .0 55 0 18 0 03 .D 67 D 08 0 1H



G.K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

STATEMENT or STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 501: me QUARTER ENDED 30m SEPTIBER 2010

ou-mr Endnd Han Year Ended Vur End-d

00:11:01.1: 10.01.2010 10.002010 10.002017 10.002010 10.012011 11.01.2010

(Unauditld) (an-0011.0) (Unaudnnd) (Uniudltld) (Unauunud) (110011.01

(1) (2) I3) (4) (5) [GI

A 0101111:qu or ammommc

1 PuhIIc Slur-holding :

"

Number of shares 5227200 5221200 5221200 5227200 5227200 5227200

--

9210011an 01 Shareholding 90.41 90.41 90 41 00 41 00.41 00 41

2 Fromm: and prom-nor group on-nhowng

a) PhantflEncumblrId

- Number 01 5mm Nil Nil N11 N11 N11 N11

— Peroonm. 01 share! Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil mu

(a: a 91 01 me In!!! Ira-ramming 01 promomr and promoter group company)

Jeanne 01 share: (as a % 01 1151115151511“ clonal 011m comp-wry)

0) Non-oncumhorod

. Number of Shares 5311000 5011000 5311000 5111000 5311000 5311000

- Percentage or sham: 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

(is o 11 01 111: ml sharehoming 010mm and prommar group company)

-Pamantage 01 share: (Is a v» of 10010151 shim 0001101011115 company) 1.50 1 50 1 50 1,59 1.59 1.50

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS DURING THE QUARYER ENDED 30.09.2013

Funding :1 me beginning afmo gunner NIL

Recon/Id during Ihe qulrmr NIL

Disposed 01 01mm; the ouaner NIL

Retraining unreIDIved II the and of Ina quangr NIL



G.K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

Curr-m VII!

n at 30.00.2015 (Unludlllll )

Prwlou: Vur

I! It 31.03.2010 (Audflld)

W

Miflhofllu' Funfl‘l

I) Shins Capital

h) Reserve: and surplus

a) Money waived Iqalnn mm wlmims

sub 40“! Shlmholdurl' hands

stun :pplicnfion manly plndhlg nlomm

DIV-ml! gmmmim Irina

Mimdly Int-M

Nun-cumin Ilablllitl

a) bang .mrm borrowings

h) Devanua tax Ii.- '33 (flat)

c) Foreign Cumcy monetary Items Irlnslaflcn oiifarunce liabmy lamunl

d) other Iona-lam liabimiel

a) Long—term provlskms

Sub —|otll —NDII- Eumnl IIIhIIIIIII

Currant IIIbIIIIIl

I) sum-m bamwings

1:) Trade myames

(A) Total omhnding due! 01 Mitre enlarprim Ind lmiII Bmamriu!

c) Omar cumm nubilifiea

a) Shun-mm provisions

Sub dot-I Cum"! lllhllillll

Totll Equity I Lllbilifiul

ASHE

Nnn-cumm mm

3) Find NINE

h) Nan amen! immanent:

0) mm IIX Elm

a) ann Currency monetary mm: mnnlafion ammm um. Icccunl

a) bong—lam! loam and advance-

7) War non-cumin assets

Sub ml ann-cumm “In:

Curr-mm

a) Current invasmm

b) Inventories

c) Trude muivlblal

0) Cu" Ind cllh aquiVnIaan

3) Bank bllinm other man cash and filth oquivikmu

n shun 491m loans and adv-noes

B) Other currem use“

Sub -lo1!l -C|lmM mm

Total Mm-

531.18

104.38

0.00

63.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.1 1

1.62

-0.66

1.07

031.14

0.53

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.53

0 00

27.62

69.19

7.94

7.32

506.06

1047

I36,”

337.14

531.18

140 50

0.00

011.53

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0,03

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

3.03

3.10

6.03

370.5.

0.72

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0 00

0.72

0.00

56,69

55.92

552

35.31

49437

0.00

571.02

010.54

to b. count.



G.K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND L|AB|LIYIES

Vnr End d

Pamculare
Guam" Ended Ha" an Ended

30.09.2016 30.06.2016 30.09.2017 30.09.2016 30.09.2017 31 03.2016

Segment Revenue

(Net Silllllncmud

a) share Account
39 00 17 45 129 58 45 96 15015 3223 75

o) Commlssmn lnoorne
0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0,00 30 00

c) lnterest Account
7 96 9 06 5 as 17 06 31 45 46 31

d) Other Operatrng income
0 00 0 00 0 00 o 00 0 00 0 00

e) protessronal Advlsary lnoonre
0 00 0 00 0 00 o 00 0 00 0 00

Total lncome 1mm Operations
47.96 26.53 134.96 63.04 161.60 3209.07

Segment Resuha

(Prumbe1ore Tax and lmerest)

a) snare Account
744 62 11 16 5 94 .33 47 -11 37 733 69

o) Commlsslon lncome
0,00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 30 00

c) lnterest Account
7 06 9 06 5 :19 17 06 31 45 45 31

d) Other Operating lncorne
0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00

e) Protessronal Advrsory Income
0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 o 00 0 00

Total
46.65 20.24 11.33 -16.41 20.06 41.63

Lesa .
r lnterest

1 Other unrallocaole exp
6 69 to 53 6 97 19 22 1e 06 26 56

Total Prom Baton Tax
45.34 9 71 2.36 45.63 4.02 13.07

Slgmanl Asset-SI ment Liabilities

Segment Asset

1. Share Account
06.62 152.63 247.19 96.62 247.19 142.62

2. lnterest Account
606.06 465.65 396.37 506.06 396.61 416.60

Total Segment Ass-Is
604.61 616.27 643.56 604.67 643.56 619.41

Un-aflocahln Asnu
32.94 65.32 24.26 32.94 24.26 57.41

Not So nunt Assets
637.62 663.60 667.62 637.62 661.62 616.63

Segment Liabinial

1. snare Account
000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2, Interest Account
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Segment Ll
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Un-alloclhle Liabil .5
1.76 2.21 2.03 1.76 2.03 6.66

Net segment Liabilities
1,16 2.21 2,03 1.76 2.03 6.66

NOTES:

(3)

(b)

(c)

(d)

1')

(9)

PLACE:

0A7: ,

The above unaudlted results iurthe quarter ended 30th September ,
2016 were revlewed and recommended by the Audit Commlttee 1n lts meettnd and thereafter have been

taken on record by the Board 01 dlrectors tn lts meetlng held on 14th November, 2016

Pursuant to Regulations 52 01 SEEItLODR) Regulatlens . 2015.615 submrtted that no DIOJECHDHS 107 the quarter ended 30 09 2016 (F Y 2016-16) were tnootporated 1n

prospectus and theretore compansron between actual results and prorected results ls not posslble

The figures have been regrouped/reelassmed and rearranged wherever consldered neoessary

The Contlngenl Reserve on Standard Assets has been created as per Notficatlon no DNBS 207/03 02 002/2010-11 dated 17 01 2011 01‘ RBI 10r NBFCS

N6 pmvlstcn tor lncorne Tax 1s made tor tne current perlod rncludrng lccmmling tor denered taxation In accordance mm Accovntlng Stindam 22 at lcnl

’he statutory Auditors at the Company have earned out lelted Revrew Report of the above results

New Delhi

14.11.2016 (SUBDDH GUPTA)

DIRECTOR (mm 00006243)



lm UMESH AMITA & CO.

\.
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I,
Chartered Accountants

To, Independent Auditors’ Limited Review Report

The Board of Directors,

G.K. Consultants Limited,

302, G.K. House,

187A, Sant Nagar,

East of Kailash,

New Delhi—110 065

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of Unaudited financial results of M/s

G. K. Consultants Limited for the period ended 30.09.2018. This statement is the

responsibility of the Company’s Management and has been approved by the Board of

Directors. Our responsibility is to issue a report on these financial statements based on

our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE)

2400, engagements to Review Financial Statements issued by the Institute of Chartered

Accountants of India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain

moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of material

misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical

procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance than an audit. We

have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us

to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in

accordance with applicable accounting standards and other recognized accounting practices

and policies has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of

Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015 including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material

misstatement.

For UMESH AMITA & CO.

Chartered Accountants

"‘QR‘PEDfig\z‘N ,4.»

Place: New Delhi (CA. AKASH GARG)

Date: 14.11.2018 Partner, M.No. 420145

40-40A, Siddharth Enclave, Mau Road, Khandari, Agra-282005
Ph. No. 0562- 4000924, 4000923

Firm PAN N0.:- AAAFU3595N

Firm Regd No.:- 007238C

Email Id: umeshamitnfmomailmnm
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1 incom irorn operation:

0) Net Sales [Income lrom nporulions 4736

0) Omar income
0.00

Total Incoma from operations (natl
47.00

2 Expense:
a. Cost of material coniumad 0.00

b. Purchase of stock-ln-tradu 60.9!

c. Chung" In inventories of finished goods. work in progress and stock- in- tilde 23.0:

d. Employae benefits expanses
5.91

e. Finance Coot
0.00

i. Depreciation and amortisltlon expenses
0.10

9. other oxponses
2.02

Total expcnns
90.25

3 meltl(Loss) beloro “notional and extraordinary items Ind tax (1-2) 45.34

4 Exceptional Items
000

5 ProfitKLoss) hetero extraordinary items and tax 45.34

s Extraordinary items
0.00

7 Frofillchis) before tax
45.34

a Tax Expenaen
am

Current Tu
0.00

Delerred Tax
0.00

Total Tax Expense:
0.00

9 Net Profit [(Loss) for tho period irom continuing operltions 45.34

10 Profit I(Lou) from discontinuing operations belora tux 0.00

11 Tax Expanins of discontinuing operations
0.00

12 Net Profit [(Loss) from dlioontinuing opzratinns aim m 0.00

13 Profit/(Lois) for period before minority interelt 45.34

14 Share of Profit/(Lou) 0' Associate! 0.00

15 vrniiuiLoss) oi Minority Interest moo

16 Nat Premium) for the period
45.34

17 Details of Equity Shim Capital

Paid -up Equity Share Ca tal 531.10

Face Value of Equity Share Capital
10.00

10 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year 104.00

19 Earning per share

3) Basil: earnings/(Lois) per share from continuing and discontinued opcr
41.05

b) Diluted earnings/(Lon) per share lrom continuing and discontinued operations 41,35

A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

1 Public Sblmhnldlnn :

-'
Numb-r oi sums

5221100

"

Pumnnugl n1 Shareholding
90.41

2 Fromm. Ind warrior-r group snmhoiding

a) Pieumenoi-moonu
- Number oi shum

Nil

A Forum-q: of share!
Nll

(u n V. or the (oi-i mar-naming oi mmmr and prumohr group company)

amt-m... or than: in - -/. oi in. will In." mullal oi in. company)

It) Non‘ncumhlnd

-Nurnborafsnara:
5311500

- Formally at Iii-III
100.00

(a: a '1. oi the total shlnlioldinn oi pron-our Ind prommr group company)

-P0mritl§g of nuns (a a 'A oi in: mi llilrl ougiul oi an oomgny)
1.50

A. w our unam- r-pnfl M won on. mum

ior “IESN mini 5 On. By ordM oi in. nouni

cum-d Accountant-

rcA mu GARE) rsunomi ouvrAi

Hrtmr
DIRECrOR low com-um

iii. N Jams

an oomi (ennui

. iui 2m-


